Data/ora

deconectarii

2024-03-18
08:00:00

2024-03-18
08:00:00
2024-03-18
08:00:00
2024-03-19
08:00:00
2024-03-19
08:00:00
2024-03-19
08:00:00
2024-03-19
08:00:00
2024-03-19
08:00:00
2024-03-19
08:00:00
2024-03-20
08:00:00
2024-03-20
08:00:00
2024-03-20
08:00:00
2024-03-20
08:00:00

2024-03-20
08:00:00

2024-03-21
08:00:00

2024-03-21
08:00:00

2024-03-21
08:00:00
2024-03-22
08:00:00
2024-03-22
08:00:00
2024-03-22
08:00:00
2024-03-22
08:00:00

2024-03-22
08:00:00

Deconectari programate Ocnita - 18.03.2024-24.03.2024

Data/ora
conectarii

2024-03-18
16:00:00

2024-03-18
16:00:00

2024-03-18
16:00:00

2024-03-19
16:00:00

2024-03-19
16:00:00

2024-03-19
16:00:00

2024-03-19
16:00:00

2024-03-19
16:00:00

2024-03-19
16:00:00

2024-03-20
16:00:00

2024-03-20
16:00:00

2024-03-20
16:00:00

2024-03-20
16:00:00

2024-03-20
16:00:00

2024-03-21
16:00:00

2024-03-21
16:00:00

2024-03-21
16:00:00

2024-03-22
16:00:00

2024-03-22
16:00:00

2024-03-22
16:00:00

2024-03-22
16:00:00

2024-03-22
16:00:00

Adresa deconectarii

DINGENI

DINGENI

DINGENI

BIRNOVA

BIRNOVA

BIRNOVA

BIRNOVA

BIRNOVA

BIRNOVA

OR,FRUNZE

OR,FRUNZE

OR,FRUNZE

OR,FRUNZE

REDIUL-MARE

MIHALASENI

GRINAUTI-MOLDOVA

BIRNOVA

CLOCUSNA

CLOCUSNA

GRINAUTI-MOLDOVA

GRINAUTI-MOLDOVA

OR.OCNITA

Denumirea
PT

PT190ML14

PT290ML14

PT420ML14

PT3060C6

PT590C17

PT730C17

PT1220C17

PT3580C17

PT3590C17

PT40C23

PT140C23

PT3340C23

PT314LC5

PT253ML4F1

PT439ML7

PT257ML4F2

PT3360C6

PT4330C26F1

PT4330C26F3

PT398ML4F1

PT398ML4F2

PT290C8

Denumirea

lucrarilor

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Curatirea
traseului

Reparatia
curente

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Reparatia
curente

LEA/PT

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA 10KV

LEA
0.4KV

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

LEA
0.4KV

LEA 10KV

LEA
0.4KV

LEA
0.4KV

LEA
0.4KV

LEA
0.4KV

PT-10/0.4
KV



